Contributions

Correctional Literature Contribution
Glenmore Monday Night Group GSN 117090
Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion

Total for Correctional Literature Contribution

Group Contributions
20 Mile Stand Group 111247
Batavia Tuesday Night Women's
Bird Watcher Group
Came to and Believe AM
Campus Group
Corny Virus Group
Damn Little to Laugh About That | Can See
Early Risers
Fellowship of the Spirit
Glenmore Monday Night Group GSN 117090
Harrison High Noon
Kennedy Heights Big Book Discussion
Kenwood Sunday Nite
Liberty Mission
Mariemont Day
Mercy Group (Mt. Healthy)
Monfort Heights Big Book
Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion
Pathfinders Group
Pathfinders Group
Ridge Group
Rise & Shine
Saturday Morning Women's Group
Silverwood Group
Spiritual Tune Up Group
Steve Myers
Sunday Night Fairfield
Terrace Park Friday Evening AA
We Are Not Saints
We Care Group
Total for Group Contributions
Total for Individual Contributions
Total for Intergroup
Radio Contributions
Harrison High Noon
We Care Group
Total for Radio Contributions
Total for Contributions

85.00
51.00

$ 136.00

230.00
87.50
70.00

480.71

175.50

108.00
40.00

125.00

210.00

204.60
20.00

103.35
83.40
60.00

100.00

100.00
90.00
34.80
67.72

274.20
19.23

172.00
16.60

195.15

107.80

310.00
30.90

180.00

120.00

367.61

$4,184.07
$ 73.64
$ 87.00

20.00
10.00

$ 30.00
$4,736.77



