Contributions	
Correctional Literature Contribution	05.00
Glenmore Monday Night Group GSN 117090	85.00
Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion	51.00
Total for Correctional Literature Contribution	\$ 136.00
Group Contributions	220.00
20 Mile Stand Group 111247	230.00
Batavia Tuesday Night Women's	87.50
Bird Watcher Group	70.00
Came to and Believe AM	480.71
Campus Group	175.50
Corny Virus Group	108.00
Damn Little to Laugh About That I Can See	40.00
Early Risers	125.00
Fellowship of the Spirit	210.00
Glenmore Monday Night Group GSN 117090	204.60
Harrison High Noon	20.00
Kennedy Heights Big Book Discussion	103.35
Kenwood Sunday Nite	83.40
Liberty Mission	60.00
Mariemont Day	100.00
Mercy Group (Mt. Healthy)	100.00
Monfort Heights Big Book	90.00
Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion	34.80
Pathfinders Group	67.72
Pathfinders Group	274.20
Ridge Group	19.23
Rise & Shine	172.00
Saturday Morning Women's Group	16.60
Silverwood Group	195.15
Spiritual Tune Up Group	107.80
Steve Myers	310.00
Sunday Night Fairfield	30.90
Terrace Park Friday Evening AA	180.00
We Are Not Saints	120.00
We Care Group	367.61
Total for Group Contributions	\$4,184.07
Total for Individual Contributions	\$ 73.64
Total for Intergroup	\$ 87.00
Radio Contributions	
Harrison High Noon	20.00
We Care Group	10.00
Total for Radio Contributions	\$ 30.00
Total for Contributions	\$4,736.77